Salt Bin
Village Bench
roundabout
slide
playhouse
step pods
cradle swing
spiders web
allidile
hammock
step bollards
larch poles
multiclimb

sin point swing
low rotator
tyre swinger
monkey bars
rope walk
benches
benches x 2
3 scorton gateway signs

Nether Wyresdale Parish Council

Fixed Asset Register for 2013/2014
£160.00

purchase date 18/01/08
purchase date 18/09/07
purchase date 07/04/10
purchase date 07/04/10
purchase date 07/04/10
purchase date 07/04/10
purchase date 07/04/10
purchase date 07/04/10
purchase date 07/04/10
purchase date 07/04/10
purchase date 07/04/10
purchase date 07/04/10
purchase date 07/04/10
purchase date 07/04/10
purchase date 07/04/10
purchase date 07/04/10
purchase date 07/04/10
purchase date 07/04/10
purchase date 07/04/10
purchase date 15/10/12
purchase date Jan 2013

purchase cost
purchase cost
purchase cost
purchase cost
purchase cost
purchase cost
purchase cost
purchase cost
purchase cost
purchase cost
purchase cost
purchase cost
purchase cost
purchase cost
purchase cost
purchase cost
purchase cost
purchase cost
purchase cost
purchase cost
purchase cost

£600.00
£963.50
£1,827.92
£3,267.47
£1,013.61
£1,306.94
£919.17
£988.89
£1,388.83
£2,894.22
£95.29
£3,593.33
£5,814.03
£1,601.28
£1,875.50
£935.56
£717.78
£2,040.30
£554.15
£900.00

£33,457.77



Nether Wyresdale Parish Council

Fixed Asset Register for 2013/2014

Located Snow Hill Lane restated

Located in village sq

located in playing field
located in playing field
located in playing field
located in playing field
located in playing field
located in playing field
located in playing field
located in playing field
located in playing field
located in playing field
located in playing field
located in playing field
located in playing field
located in playing field
located in playing field
located in playing field
located in playing field

restated

located P/F entrance,chapel wall
located 3 access roads to Scorton



