Nether Wyresdale Parish Council

	Fixed Asset Register for 2013/2014		
Salt Bin	purchase date 18/01/08	purchase cost	£160.00
Village Bench	purchase date 18/09/07	purchase cost	£600.00
roundabout	purchase date 07/04/10	purchase cost	£963.50
slide	purchase date 07/04/10	purchase cost	£1,827.92
playhouse	purchase date 07/04/10	purchase cost	£3,267.47
step pods	purchase date 07/04/10	purchase cost	£1,013.61
cradle swing	purchase date 07/04/10	purchase cost	£1,306.94
spiders web	purchase date 07/04/10	purchase cost	£919.17
allidile	purchase date 07/04/10	purchase cost	£988.89
hammock	purchase date 07/04/10	purchase cost	£1,388.83
step bollards	purchase date 07/04/10	purchase cost	£2,894.22
larch poles	purchase date 07/04/10	purchase cost	£95.29
multiclimb	purchase date 07/04/10	purchase cost	£3,593.33
sin point swing	purchase date 07/04/10	purchase cost	£5,814.03
low rotator	purchase date 07/04/10	purchase cost	£1,601.28
tyre swinger	purchase date 07/04/10	purchase cost	£1,875.50
monkey bars	purchase date 07/04/10	purchase cost	£935.56
rope walk	purchase date 07/04/10	purchase cost	£717.78
benches	purchase date 07/04/10	purchase cost	£2,040.30
benches x 2	purchase date 15/10/12	purchase cost	£554.15
3 scorton gateway signs	purchase date Jan 2013	purchase cost	£900.00

£33,457.77

Nether Wyresdale Parish Council

Fixed Asset Register for 2013/2014

Located Snow Hill Lane restated
Located in village sq restated
located in playing field
located P/F entrance, chapel wall

located 3 access roads to Scorton